
bricks 
beyond   the 



iLOTTERY	
  	
  
SALES	
  	
  

AUGUST	
   SEPTEMBER	
   OCTOBER	
   NOVEMBER	
   DECEMBER	
   JANUARY	
   FEBRUARY	
  

$1.3	
  
$2.6	
  

$3.7	
  
$4.0	
  

$8.1	
  
$9.6	
  

$12.7	
  



Dominance  of  Mobile


BETTORS:	
   	
  
MOBILE/DESKTOP	
  RATIO	
  

44%	
   56%	
   40%	
   60%	
  

TOTAL	
  REVENUE:	
  
MOBILE/DESKTOP	
  RATIO	
  

2	
  out	
  of	
  3	
  Pla
yers	
  (age	
  18-­‐2

5)	
  Play	
  via	
  Mobile	
  



Keno 

30% 
of 

sales 



SALES	
  
COMPARISON	
  

$65M	
   $62M	
  

$48M	
  

$20M	
   $19M	
  

MEGA	
  MILLIONS	
   POWER	
  BALL	
   ILOTTERY	
   CLASSIC	
  LOTTO	
   FANTASY	
  5	
  







M P
time 

va
lu

e $317 
90 days 

30 days 

$137 

45% higher value 



own 
feed	
  all	
  data	
  into…	
  

…a	
  broader	
  strategy	
  



build	
  your	
  digital	
  team	
  



$768,000	
  	
   $787,000	
  	
  
$1,140,000	
  	
  

$1,923,000	
  	
  

$2,588,000	
  	
  

$4,000,000	
  	
  

2010	
   2011	
   2012	
   2013	
   2014	
   2015	
  (Est.)	
  

	
  
CAPITAL	
  INVESTMENT	
  
IN	
  DIGITAL	
  PROGRAM	
  

	
  



negotiation 



Product:	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
online	
  game	
  card	
  
and	
  daily	
  games	
  

agreement	
  

Investments	
  to	
  
boost	
  retail	
  
business	
  

Results:	
  
successful	
  sales	
  
in	
  both	
  retail	
  &	
  
online	
  channels	
  



up	
  15%	
  YTD	
  

record-­‐se_ng	
  sales	
  



ACH	
  

payments 

90% credit/debit 

8% online game card 



online game card 



START	
  WITH	
  INSTANT	
  GAMES…	
  

allows	
  for	
  greater	
  control	
  



SCOTT	
  BOWEN	
  

COMMISSIONER	
  

questions? thanks 


